TH From 07.00
THE 8 " ASIAN
09.00-09.30
CONFERENCE ON
09.30-10.30
CLINICAL PHARMACY
Preliminary programme
10.30-10.45
July 1-4, 2008 10.45-12.30
Surabaya, Indonesia
Organized by:
Faculty of Pharmacy Airlangga University
The Indonesian Pharmacist Association
The Indonesian Association of Hospital Pharmacist
D A 12.30-13.30
13.00-15.00 Country Representative Meeting 13.30-15.00
15.00-19.00 Registration
15.00-15.15
15.15-16.30
16.30-17.30

19.00-21.00 Country Representative Dinner

Wednesday 2 July

Registration
Opening Ceremony

Keynote Speaker
Prof. Dr. Mary Anne Koda-Kimble
(USA)

Coffee Break

Plenary Session 1

Practice

Dr. Rebecca Wood (USA)

Dr. Felicity Smith (UK)

Dra. Siti Farida, SpFRS (Indonesia)
Prof. Ling Yan Jian (China)

Lunch

Plenary Session 2
Country Representative: Topic on
Current Interest

Prof. Huan-de Li (China)

Coffee Break
Oral Presentation Session

Poster Presentation Session

08.00-10.00

10.00-10.15

10.15-12.15

12.30-13.30

13.30-15.00

15.00-15.15

15.15-16.30

16.30-17.30

19.00-22.00

Thursday 3 July

Plenary Session 3

Recent Development in
Pharmacotherapy

Prof. Dr. Siti Sjamsiah (Indonesia)
Dr. Alan Lau (USA)

Coffee Break

Dr. Soetomo Hospital or Airlangga
University Visit

Lunch

Interactive Session

Samford University Team
Prof. Charles D Sands (USA)
Coffee Break

Oral Presentation Session

Poster Presentation Session

Farewell Dinner

08.00-09.30

09.30-09.45

09.45-10.45

10.45-11.00

11.00-13.00

13.00-17.00

Friday 4 July

Plenary Session 4
Education
Prof. Suo-di Zhai (China)

Coffee Break
Plenary Session 5

Prof. Robert D Sindelar (Canada)

Closing Ceremony

Lunch

City Tour

Departure to Bali
(Post Conference Tour)



